
1 1

Type

Euro IV
01/06

O 550

Integro
Integro M
Integro L

OMOMOMOM 457457457457 HLAHLAHLAHLA
12,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
220 KW/299 HP
260 KW/354 HP
300 KW/408 HP

Baumuster

633.001
633.002
633.004

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

INTEGROINTEGROINTEGROINTEGRO 250000031System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencerFront pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

7. Cover
51953519535195351953
000.491.0303

5. 000.490.0380
  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.
381.491.0816

3.
69804698046980469804
000.491.0285

1.
51894518945189451894
942.997.0290
000.995.8602

51371513715137151371
001.490.7914
001.490.2714

DPF
Complete unit
Replaceable parts:4,5,6,7

51679516795167951679
633.490.1510

Inox

4. DPF
51012510125101251012
000.490.2792

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

56115561155611556115
633.490.1410

6. 000.490.0180
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

2.
99724997249972499724
071.555.124.500
000.492.1240
000.492.0040

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe


